2025 MEMBER-GUEST
~FINAL RESULTS~

Overall Low Gross

Dana Christianson & Larry Redfield (214) $1000

Overall Low Net

Jeremy Swann & Ryan Swann (203) $1000

Flight 1 (21 teams)

Tie 1* Gross Paul Appel & JD Rushton (225) $370
Brian Clarke & Steven Blume (225) $370
15' Net Nate Waterstraat & Scott Andreas (208) $740
2nd Jeff Oberbillig & Tyler Anderson  (214) $470
3 Brenett Waltos & Tom Mallory (215) $270
Tie 4™ Phil DeGoede & Matt DeGoede  (217) $82
Steve Van Horn & Brandon Cook (217) $82
Cody Resser & Connor Williams  (217) $82



1% Gross
1% Net
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Flight 1
Hole #2
Hole #6
Hole #11
Hole #15

Flight 2
Hole #2
Hole #6
Hole #11
Hole #15

Flight 2 (19 teams)
Nick Hislop & Gary Liddell
Scott Lindbo & Aaron Eidet

Justin Stenwick & Nathan Gillespie
Karl Hess & Korey Pisha
Jeff Davidson & Jordan Davidson

Rory Hawkins & Tim Spellman

Day 1 KP’s

Connor Williams
Cody Resser
Jeff Oberbillig
Spencer Ofelt

Larry Vandeberg
Chris Schenk
Steve Barker
Nick Hislop

N DN
o O
O O

5 8”
6’ 6”
91”7
510”7

6’11”
16’ 11”
22’57
8’ 3”

$670
$670
$425
$245
$155
$70

$100
$100
$100
$100

$100
$100
$100
$100



Flight 1
Hole #2
Hole #6
Hole #11
Hole #15

Flight 2
Hole #2
Hole #6
Hole #11
Hole #15

Day 2 KP’s

JD Rushton
Cody Resser
Connor Williams

Paul Appel

Aaron Eidet
Scott Lindbo
Chase Kissner
Matt DeGoede

6’ 2”
3’27
8’ 4”
17

8’ 8”
6’ 5”
4’ 5”7
4’ 9”

$100
$100
$100
$100

$100
$100
$100
$100



Day 1 Skins - $131.25 each

Brian Clarke + Steven Blume Gross Birdieon 4
Derek Lindbo + Dan Lindbo Net Double Eagle on 7
Nick Hislop + Gary Liddell Net Eagle on 15

Brett Ofelt + Todd Stakset Net Eagle on 12

Mike McCanna + Larry Vandeberg Net Eagle on 2

Rory Hawkins + Tim Spellman Net Eagle on 3

Phil Degoede + Matt DeGoede Net Eagle on 5

Justin Stenwick + Nathan Gillespie Net Eagle on 9

Day 2 Skins - $105 each

Brian Pease + John Mahler Gross Eagle on 16
Dana Christianson + Larry Redfield Gross Birdie on 13
Brian Clarke + Steven Blume Gross Eagle on 14
Cody Resser + Connor Williams Gross Birdie on 6

Rory Hawkins + Tim Spellman Net Eagle on 4

Art Faupel + Tom Wilson Net Eagle on 6

Brian Clarke + Steven Blume Net Double Eagle on 14
Jeremy Swann + Ryan Swann Net Eagle on 1

Brett Ofelt + Todd Stakset Net Eagle on 11

Jeff Davidson + Jordan Davidson Net Eagle on 9
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